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Favbet League
2019/20 32nd round, Match #188

Friday, 19.07.2020, 19:30, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 29°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 1

«Desna» Chernihiv

30 Shevchenko Mykyta (C)
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
21 Ivanisenia Dmytro
20 Abu Hanna Joel
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
80 Yurchenko Vladlen
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
17 Liedniev Bohdan
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
8 Lunov Maksym

Substitutes
53 Matsapura Dmytro
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
47 Piddubnyi Dmytro
4 Cvek Lovro
15 Vernydub Vitaliy
97 Ciganiks Andrejs
98 Cheberko Yevhen
28 Gromov Artem
9 Perovych Mykhailo

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

44 Past Yevhen
4 Tamm Joonas
7 Ogiria Vladyslav
9 Arveladze Levan
10 Filippov Oleksandr
17 Hitchenko Andrii
22 Mostovyi Andrii
26 Konoplia Yukhym
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
32 Imerekov Maksym
45 Favorov Denys (C)

Substitutes
72 Lytovka Ihor
5 Yermakov Vitalii
8 Dombrovskyi Andrii
11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
12 Kartushov Yehor
13 Khlobas Dmytro
27 Starenkyi Serhii
43 Zapadnya Artur
77 Kuzik Orest

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
Assistant 2:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

VAR Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
VAR Referee Assistant:
Skrypka Andrii
VAR Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr
Delegate:
Ishchenko V’iacheslav
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 32nd round, Match #188
Friday, 19.07.2020, 19:30, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 29°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 1 «Desna» Chernihiv
1' 28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan 10'

20' 28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

30' 9 Arveladze Levan

37' 7 Ogiria Vladyslav

45+1' 4 Tamm Joonas
8 Lunov Maksym

28 Gromov Artem 46'

53' 4 Tamm Joonas
5 Yermakov Vitalii

53' 9 Arveladze Levan
8 Dombrovskyi Andrii

10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro 53'

28 Gromov Artem
15 Vernydub Vitaliy 56'

63' 32 Imerekov Maksym

7 Kocherhin Vladyslav 65'

20 Abu Hanna Joel
98 Cheberko Yevhen 78'

78' 22 Mostovyi Andrii
12 Kartushov Yehor

78' 26 Konoplia Yukhym
77 Kuzik Orest

84' 7 Ogiria Vladyslav
13 Khlobas Dmytro

80 Yurchenko Vladlen
9 Perovych Mykhailo 87'

22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
4 Cvek Lovro 87'

30 Shevchenko Mykyta 90+5'
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